INDUSTRIAL
FURNITURE
ESD EQUIPMENT
2
INDUSTRIAL
FURNITURE
ESD EQUIPMENT
w

SR-12T 1200 х 700 mm
SR-15T 1500 х 700 mm
SR-18T 1800 х 700 mm
SR-15DT 1500 х 700 mm
SR-18DT 1800 х 700 mm
SO-12 2 х (1200 х 700 mm) •
SO-15 2 х (1500 х 700 mm) •
SO-18 2 х (1800 х 700 mm) •
SU-12-5 1200 х 500 mm
SU-12-7 1200 х 700 mm
SU-15-5 1500 х 500 mm
SU-15-7 1500 х 700 mm
SU-18-5 1800 х 500 mm
SU-18-7 1800 х 700 mm
PO equipment shelf (width х depth)
21 PO-12-3 1200 х 300 mm For workbench 12 • •
PO-12-4 1200 х 400 mm For workbench 12 • •
PO-15-3 1500 х 300 mm For workbench 15 • •
PO-15-4 1500 х 400 mm For workbench 15 • •
PO-18-3 1800 х 300 mm For workbench 18 • •
PO-18-4 1800 х 400 mm For workbench 18 • •
PO-12-3 Comfort 1200 х 300 mm For workbench 12 •
PO-15-3 Comfort 1500 х 300 mm For workbench 15 •
PO-18-3 Comfort 1800 х 300 mm For workbench 18 •
PO/1 additional equipment shelf (width х depth)
2а PO-12/1-3 1200 х 300 mm For workbench 12 • •
PO-12/1-4 1200 х 400 mm For workbench 12 • •
PO-15/1-3 1500 х 300 mm For workbench 15 • •
PO-15/1-4 1500 х 400 mm For workbench 15 • •
PO-18/1-3 1800 х 300 mm For workbench 18 • •
PO-18/1-4 1800 х 400 mm For workbench 18 • •
PO-О-12/1-3 2 x (1200 х 300 mm) For workbench SO-12 •
PO-О-15/1-3 2 х (1500 х 300 mm) For workbench SO-15 •
PO-О-18/1-3 2 х (1800 х 300 mm) For workbench SO-18 •
PO/2 Additional bottom equipment shelf (width х depth)
2b PO-12/2-3 1200 х 300 mm For workbench 12 • •
PO-12/2-4 1200 х 400 mm For workbench 12 • •
PO-15/2-3 1500 х 300 mm For workbench 15 • •
PO-15/2-4 1500 х 400 mm For workbench 15 • •
PO-18/2-3 1800 х 300 mm For workbench 18 • •
PO-18/2-4 1800 х 400 mm For workbench 18 • •
EP Power panel
3 EP-12 For workbench 12 • • •
EP-15 For workbench 15 • • •
EP-18 For workbench 18 • • •